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ZLOTOKLOS

[Informacje ogéine |

Miejscowos$c Ztotoktos
Gmina Piaseczno
powiat piaseczynski
Uruchomienie (sie¢ ZTM)12.01.1998
llos¢ stanowisk 1

Ksztatt tezka

Typ autobusowa
Inne informacje

| Wczesniej petla uzytkovana przez autobusy PKS.

Linie

1998 804

1999 804

2000 804

2001 804

2002 804

2003 804

2004 728

2005 728

2006 728

2007 728

2008 728

2009 728

2010 728

2011 728

2012 728

2013 728

2014 728 L-2 L12
2015 728 L-2 L12
2016 728 L-2 L12
2017 728 L-2 L12
2018 728 L-2 L12
2019 728 L-2 L12
2020 728 L-2 L12

'Stanowiska postojowe
'numer | linia | |wiata | | stupek przystankowy |
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01 | |krancowy: 728 L-2 L12 |
\przelotowy: (L12) || TAK || TAK |

asfa

Schemat petli:

Galeria zdje¢:
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